
No. District
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Email

1 Kolhapur Ratnagiri Hemant Dange Chairman USV Pvt Limited 805075075 hemant.dange@usv.in
2 Kolhapur Ratnagiri R C Kulkarni Convenor Gharda Chemicals 7447791632 rckulkarni@gharda.com
3 Kolhapur Ratnagiri Jayavant Bagal Member Vinati Organics Limited 9423380234 jayavant.bagal@vinatiorganics.com
4 Kolhapur Ratnagiri Ravindra Patil Member Kansai Nerolac Paints 9850474070 ravindrapatil@nerolac.com
5 Kolhapur Ratnagiri Sanjay Chavan Member Excel Industries Limited 9881481813 sanjay.chavan@excelind.com
6 Kolhapur Ratnagiri Mallikarjun Malgatte Member Gharda Chemicals 7507331377 mvmalgatte@gharda.com
7 Kolhapur Ratnagiri Shripatrao Desai Member Yellow Stone 9604557890 shripatrao.desai@laxmi.com
8 Kolhapur Ratnagiri Vishwas Khadilkar Member Dwar Ketal 9921194493 Vishwas.Khadilkar@dorfketal.com
9 Kolhapur Ratnagiri Ajit Agwekar Member Corteva 9822908152 ajit.agavekar@corteva.com

10 Kolhapur Ratnagiri Puran Jha Member Dow Chemicals 8080185018 pkumarjha@dow.com
11 Kolhapur Ratnagiri Anna Bobade Member Rallis India 996745113 anna.bobade@rallis.com
12 Kolhapur Ratnagiri Kshitij Singh Member Hindustan Unilever 8009181486 kshitij.singh@unilever.com
13 Kolhapur Ratnagiri Santosh Balekar Member Deppak Nova Speciality 7620881155 sbalekar@dnsl.co.in
14 Kolhapur Ratnagiri Mohan Patil Member Supriya Life sciences 8605580099 supriya@supriyalifescience.com
15 Kolhapur Ratnagiri Avinash Kale Member SI Group 9923353696 Avinash.Kale@siigroup.com
16 Kolhapur Ratnagiri Satish Chavan Member Sandwik Asia 9373177551 satish.chavan@sandvik.com
17 Kolhapur Ratnagiri Siddesh Muley Member Krishna Antioxidant 9423050415 ehs.a1@cristol.co.in
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